Florida’s Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee
Florida Department of Education (FLDOE) and the Leadership and Learning Center

May 9-10, 2011

Monday, May 9, 2011

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

Noon

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-4:30

4:30

Welcome and Introductions

Committee Responsibilities

Review leadership standards

Lunch on your own

Video Presentation

Q&A
Break

Guidance on revision process
Gap Analysis

Adjourn

Tuesday, May 10, 2011

8:30-9:30

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

Noon

1:00-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

Review /Discuss link between
standards, evaluation and PD

Small groups work on revisions
Small groups report out

Lunch on your own

Preparation of draft standards
Break-Convene with subcommittee
Present draft to subcommittee

Next Steps/Adjourn
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