Florida's Race to the Top Teacher and Leader Preparation Implementation Committee

Florida Department of Education (FLDOE) and the Leadership and Learning Center

College of Central Florida, Building 41-112, Ocala, Florida May 9-10, 2011

	May 9-10, 2011		
	Monday, May 9, 201		
	10:00-10:30	Welcome and Introductions	Kathy Hebda, FLDOE, Deputy Chancellor for Educator Quality
		Committee Responsibilities	Julie Orange, FLDOE, RTTT Project Manager, Educator Preparation Programs
	10:30-12:00	Review leadership standards	Ray Smith, Ph.D., The Leadership and Learning Center
	Noon	Lunch on your own	
	1:00-2:30	Video Presentation Q & A	Dr. Doug Reeves, Ph.D., The Leadership and Learning Center
	2:30-2:45	Break	
	2:45-4:30	Guidance on revision process Gap Analysis	Ray Smith
	4:30	Adjourn	
Tuesday, May 10, 2011			
	8:30-9:30	Review /Discuss link between standards, evaluation and PD	Ray Smith
	9:30-11:00	Small groups work on revisions	Committee
	11:00-12:00	Small groups report out	Chair
	Noon	Lunch on your own	
	1:00-2:30	Preparation of draft standards	Committee
	2:30-2:45	Break-Convene with subcommittee	
	2:45-3:45	Present draft to subcommittee	Chair

Kathy Hebda and Julie Orange

Next Steps/Adjourn

3:45-4:00